
NAME CL LMC Skibb Skibb Cork Killarney Skibb Skibb Munster Cork TOTAL
Worst 

 tests
Best 7 of 9

Points 

diff
O/A

Ian White B 40 40 40 40 40 40 33 40 40 353 73 280

Liam Cashman E 39 39 37 0 39 39 40 38 39 310 37 273

Mike Mulcahy B 40 37 39 36 37 37 39 37 35 337 71 266

Martin Walsh B1 38 32 36 39 38 34 35 34 37 323 66 257

Cian Power B 37 36 35 0 0 36 38 39 36 257 0 257

Connie Lynch B1 36 38 38 37 36 35 34 35 34 323 68 255

Liam Croston E 33 35 33 38 32 38 29 36 38 312 61 251

Michael Cashman E 32 33 32 35 35 33 37 33 31 301 63 238

Robert Fenlon B1 31 31 31 34 0 0 31 32 33 223 0 223

Don Giles C 34 34 40 0 34 32 36 0 0 210 0 210

John Fenlon D 29 28 26 33 29 0 27 27 28 227 26 201

Tim Brady D 30 29 28 0 0 30 28 29 27 201 0 201

Robert Beamish A 0 27 27 32 30 28 26 28 26 224 26 198

Michael Lynch D 0 30 30 0 33 31 32 0 30 186 0 186

Billy Neville F 27 0 0 0 31 29 30 30 29 176 0 176

Mark Guerin C 28 0 29 0 28 0 0 31 32 148 0 148

Alan Clarke B 35 40 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 0 109
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NAME CL LMC Skibb Skibb Cork Killarney Skibb Skibb Cork Munster TOTAL
worst 

tests

Best 7  

of 9

O/A

Place

Class

Place

Class A 999 999

Robert Beamish A 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80 80 1st.

Class B1

Martin Walsh B1 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 10 86 18 68 1st.

Connie Lynch B1 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 85 18 67 2nd.

Robert Fenlon B1 7 8 8 8 0 0 8 8 8 55 0 55 3rd.

Class B

Cian Power B 9 8 8 0 0 8 9 9 9 60 0 60 1st.

Alan Clarke B 8 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 N/F

Mike Mulcahy B 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 8 8 81 16 65 3rd. O/V

Ian White B 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 88 18 70 1st O/A

Class C

Don Giles C 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 60 0 60 1st.

Mark Guerin C 0 0 10 0 9 0 0 10 10 39 0 39 2nd.

Class D

Michael Lynch D 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 60 0 60 3rd.

John Fenlon D 0 8 8 10 9 0 8 9 9 61 0 61 2nd.

Tim Brady D 10 9 9 0 0 9 9 10 8 64 0 64 1st.

Class E

Liam Croston E 9 9 9 10 8 9 8 9 9 80 16 64 1st.

Mike Cashman E 8 8 8 9 9 8 9 8 8 75 16 59 2nd.

Liam Cashman E 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 80 10 70 2nd. O/V

Class F

Billy Neville F 10 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 60 0 60 1st.
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